D E S C R I P T I O N
aspectLED's Slim Line series of wall wash
�xtures are perfect for interior or exterior wall
wash applications and are easily concealed
due to their compact size. These wall wash
�xtures are the choice of electricians, lighting
designers and architects worldwide for their
high performance light output, attractive
styling, and accurate colors. Available in a
variety of colors, as well as RGB (up to 16.7M
colors).
The RGB version of this wall washer is capable
of producing 16.7 million colors and features
31 built-in color changing programs. Or, it can
be controlled via a DMX decoder/driver.
C E R T I F I C AT I O N S
Light Fixture Dimensions
LED Driver Input Voltage
Beam Angle
Dimmable
Nominal Power Consumption
Max Luminous Flux of LED Array
LED Type
LED Quantity
Fixture Material
Glass
IP Rating
Fixture Weight
Estimated Lifespan
Warranty
Suitable Uses
Standards/Certi�cations
24" (610mm) Wide x 3.9" (134mm) Tall x 2.2"
(60mm) deep
120VAC
15, 30 or 45 Degrees
Yes (single solid color not dimmable)
18 Watts
1620 Lumens - white, 1440 Lumens - color (may vary
based on LED color choice)
SMD LED Chips
18 - High Power 1 Watt LEDs
Aluminum Body
Step-tempered glass
IP63 (install with glass bezel/LEDs facing upwards)
8 pounds
Up to 50,000 hours
1 Year
Indoor/Outdoor, Dry or Damp Locations. If unit is
installed upside down, it must be installed in a cove or
other structure with protection from rain/moisture.
RoHS
P H Y S I C A L  D I M E N S I O N S  +  S P E C I F I C AT I O N SSlim Line 24" LED Wall
Washer (18W)
MODEL: AL-WW-SL-24
4900 Constellation Drive
White Bear Lake, MN 55127
888.503.1317
For general information purposes only. Speci�cations, dimensions
and construction subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2018 ASP Holdings, Inc. All rights reserved.
Slim Line 24" LED Wall Washer (18W)
MODEL: AL-WW-SL-24
D I M E N S I O N S
S K U  B U I L D E R
Model Number
AL-WW-SL-24
LED Color
Warm White - WW
Cool White - CW
DayWhite - DW
Blue - B
Green - G
Red - R
Yellow - Y
RGB - RGB
Beam Angle
15 DEG - 15D
30 DEG - 30D
45 DEG - 45D
A C C E S S O R I E S
DMX to RJ45 Adapter
SKU: AL-CTRL-DMX-ADAPT-2
Price: $24.99
Wall Washer Weatherproof Power
Extension Cable
SKU: AL-WW-PWR-CBL
Price: From $12.99
DMX to RJ45 Adapter Cable
SKU: AL-CTRL-DMX-ADAPT
Price: $31.99
DMX Stand-alone PC/Mac
Programmable Controller
SKU: AL-CTRL-DMXPCMAC
Price: $299.99
RGB Wall Washer Weatherproof Signal Cable
SKU: AL-WW-SIG-CBL
Price: From $12.99
Wireless DMX Extender (Transmitter/Receiver)
SKU: AL-CTLR-WDMXAD
Price: $89.99
For general information purposes only. Speci�cations, dimensions
and construction subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2018 ASP Holdings, Inc. All rights reserved.